SKYTTERKLUBB

N

DRAMMEN

RESULTATLISTE

Stevne nr: 1607059
Sted: Aronslgkka
Dato: 24.09.2016

Aron Skytterklubb

1607059 - Standard

Stevneleder: Mikkel Bast

Standplassleder: Wenche Solbakken
Dommere: Jon Andersen, Mikkel Bast og Petter Berg
Startkontigent: Kr 50,-

Antall deltakere: 21
Premiering: Ingen

N
o
3
>

O

Z
i
<
=]

arianne Ullvassveen
ikkel Bast
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Erik Sveum
Frank Lien
Jonny Skevik
Terje Storholt
Eivind Minge
Petter Berg
Jon Andersen
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Klubb 150s-1 150s2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2 Std
Ull SSK 92 98 95 88 84 92 549 (8%)
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 84 92 89 94 92 89 540 (5%)
Klubb 150s-1 150s2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2 Std
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 86 93 88 93 95 84 539 (9%)
Ringerike PK 92 91 79 96 86 95 539 (6%)
Nedre Eiker PK 90 92 92 90 80 87 531(8%)
Oslo PK 90 87 85 89 89 87 527 (6%)
Moss PK 91 92 87 79 82 89 520 (5%
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 85 91 88 83 87 86 520 (4%)
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 93 90 86 80 77 76 502 (4%)
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25 C

Pl. Nav Klubb 150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2 Std
1. Es pen Mostad Fredrikstad SSK 89 85 89 89 77 87 516 (4%)
2. Geir Ove Neess Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 91 92 66 88 81 81 499 (3%)
3. Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 85 83 73 77 74 77 469 (0%)
25m D

Pl. Navn Klubb 150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2 Std
1. Terje Arnesen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 95 92 84 94 85 78 528 (7%)
2. Morten Eriksen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 89 85 89 83 89 70 505 (7%)
3. Thomas Caspersen Nedre Eiker PK 79 84 81 80 78 80 482 (2%)
4. Martine Haswld Moss PK 81 85 75 78 74 81 474 (3%)
5. Jon Maciej Szulist Moss PK 88 83 77 82 67 75 472 (1%)
6. Roger Forsbakk Nedre Eiker PK 90 79 80 67 72 75 463 (2%)
7. Harald Feragen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 76 77 79 74 76 72 454 (3%)
8. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 65 73 74 75 75 73 435(3%)
9. Asbjarn Nikolaisen Nedre Eiker PK 63 75 58 65 56 53 370 (0%)
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KM - Standard

RESULTATLISTE

Stevne nr:

Sted:

Dato:
Stevneleder:
Standplassleder:
Dommere:
Antall deltakere:
Mesterskap:

Standard - Kvinner
Pl
Gull

Standard - Menn
PL.
Gull
Sglv
Bronse

1607059, 1607060 og 1607061

Aronslgkka
24.09.2016
Mikkel Bast
Wenche Solbakken

Jon Andersen, Mikkel Bast, Petter Berg

20
KM

Navn
Wenche Solbakken

Navn

Ole Richard Tangen
Mikkel Bast

Frank Lien

Jon Anders Skarset
Terje Arnesen
Petter Berg

Jon Andersen
Thomas Caspersen
Harald Feragen
Rune Berg Alien
Asbjgrn Nikolaisen

Klubb
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen

Klubb

Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Ringerike PK

Nedre Eiker PK

Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Nedre Eiker PK

Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Nesbyen PK

Nedre Eiker PK
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STIFTET 1929

150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2

85

83

73

77 74 77

150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2

91
84
92
93
95
85
93
79
76
66
63

95
92
91
92
92
91
90
84
77
73
75

93
89
79
20
84
88
86
81
79
78
58

93 88 88
94 92 89
9% 86 95
90 80 87
94 8 78
83 87 86
80 77 76
80 78 80
74 76 72
81 63 68
65 56 53

Std
469 (0*)

std
548 (10*)
540 (5*)
539 (6*)
532 (6%)
528 (7%)
520 (4*)
502 (4*)
482 (2*)
454 (3*)
429 (1*)
370 (0%)



Standard - V50
Pl
Gull
Sglv
3.

4.
5.
6

Standard - V60
Pl
Gull

Standard - V70
Pl
Gull

Navn

Erik Sveum
Jonny Skevik
Morten Eriksen
Geir Ove Naess
Roger Forsbakk
Bjgrn @yestaul

Navn
Dag Kristiansen

Navn
Peter Hirth

Klubb

Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Nedre Eiker PK

Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen
Nedre Eiker PK

Aron Skytterklubb Drammen

Klubb
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen

Klubb
Aron Skytterklubb Drammen

150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2

86
90
89
91
920
80

150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2

93
92
85
92
79
79

88
92
89
66
80
80

93
90
83
88
67
69

95
80
89
81
72
73

84
87
70
81
75
79

65

150s-1 150s-2 20s-1 20s-2 10s-1 10s-2

73

74

75

75

73

83

90

84

89

70

65

std
539 (9%)
531 (8*)
505 (7*)
499 (3*)
463 (2%)
460 (4*)

Std
435 (3%)

Std
481 (5*)



